
3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT
GENERATED AT 2024-10-03 06:30 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

ADDRESS ID 0xdfebd9ddf1e4e60ab2f59ca4d09ca976c2b2e751

Token Balance

MATIC 0.000000000000000000 MATIC A

0.00 USD

JULIEN GENESTOUX
Token

480.000000000000000000 GENESTOUX

022 1 KEY

For-the-Face Auction 1 FortheFaceAuction17

22 1 KEY

5000 USDC Voucher N/A claim.circleweekly.net

$5000 USDC Voucher N/A claim.circleweekly.com

5.00 ETH by Base N/A Chain Launch Raffle

$5000 USDC N/A NFTVoucher

ERC-20 EVENTS

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-09-27
13:18:11

0x38db2e882da6f5d624a9
a574645668d53080fee4eb
ddd157ebac18e955d4c44f

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

1/5E USD values displayed at the time of transaction

https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xdfebd9ddf1e4e60ab2f59ca4d09ca976c2b2e751
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38db2e882da6f5d624a9a574645668d53080fee4ebddd157ebac18e955d4c44f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38db2e882da6f5d624a9a574645668d53080fee4ebddd157ebac18e955d4c44f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38db2e882da6f5d624a9a574645668d53080fee4ebddd157ebac18e955d4c44f


# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

2 2024-09-20
08:21:23

0xc5f688ebf3ef7035ca01
6d7d8d7a900e2a377ccc27
e3d19e33a405ca0ab20873

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

3 2024-09-14
20:16:16

0x2404c55e43d438fdd3f5
82623540d9cbc8511ebac9
f3a97880c267285d390d37

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

4 2024-09-06
17:48:34

0x3a5826566a4465823b1e
528a324ca906ff548bc506
9ecfc9f3472674e352e416

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

5 2024-08-30
00:57:37

0xf619247176b706c00fe3
706b562dab785970aaff2b
9670a9f050199687eabf82

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

6 2024-08-23
22:27:47

0xe5ee318d5675ce03dc9c
ac3ec84bf2fde55a94e4ba
2e056614596626f12febdd

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

7 2024-08-16
10:12:25

0x12a205f63fcae261c498
54fe112e8d00d422182694
838b537a71cb35a0c1c152

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

8 2024-08-09
05:48:37

0xdd3d9982429f38650fa7
38c5c4b09e8eecc9eae70c
2580fc2d71297b0dca4642

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

9 2024-08-02
23:12:24

0x5ed7bc5b3bc56c12a1dc
2f24dcf1fd9753c88e53ee
a3f3f3ef8b5236331fe616

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

10 2024-07-26
14:00:50

0x1896a49fa2d2ae879a58
54125c16e6150ec7ec7cdf
36c03b30e439b8a385e7f3

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

2/5E USD values displayed at the time of transaction

https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5f688ebf3ef7035ca016d7d8d7a900e2a377ccc27e3d19e33a405ca0ab20873
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5f688ebf3ef7035ca016d7d8d7a900e2a377ccc27e3d19e33a405ca0ab20873
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5f688ebf3ef7035ca016d7d8d7a900e2a377ccc27e3d19e33a405ca0ab20873
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2404c55e43d438fdd3f582623540d9cbc8511ebac9f3a97880c267285d390d37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2404c55e43d438fdd3f582623540d9cbc8511ebac9f3a97880c267285d390d37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2404c55e43d438fdd3f582623540d9cbc8511ebac9f3a97880c267285d390d37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a5826566a4465823b1e528a324ca906ff548bc5069ecfc9f3472674e352e416
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a5826566a4465823b1e528a324ca906ff548bc5069ecfc9f3472674e352e416
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a5826566a4465823b1e528a324ca906ff548bc5069ecfc9f3472674e352e416
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf619247176b706c00fe3706b562dab785970aaff2b9670a9f050199687eabf82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf619247176b706c00fe3706b562dab785970aaff2b9670a9f050199687eabf82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf619247176b706c00fe3706b562dab785970aaff2b9670a9f050199687eabf82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5ee318d5675ce03dc9cac3ec84bf2fde55a94e4ba2e056614596626f12febdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5ee318d5675ce03dc9cac3ec84bf2fde55a94e4ba2e056614596626f12febdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5ee318d5675ce03dc9cac3ec84bf2fde55a94e4ba2e056614596626f12febdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12a205f63fcae261c49854fe112e8d00d422182694838b537a71cb35a0c1c152
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12a205f63fcae261c49854fe112e8d00d422182694838b537a71cb35a0c1c152
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12a205f63fcae261c49854fe112e8d00d422182694838b537a71cb35a0c1c152
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd3d9982429f38650fa738c5c4b09e8eecc9eae70c2580fc2d71297b0dca4642
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd3d9982429f38650fa738c5c4b09e8eecc9eae70c2580fc2d71297b0dca4642
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd3d9982429f38650fa738c5c4b09e8eecc9eae70c2580fc2d71297b0dca4642
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ed7bc5b3bc56c12a1dc2f24dcf1fd9753c88e53eea3f3f3ef8b5236331fe616
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ed7bc5b3bc56c12a1dc2f24dcf1fd9753c88e53eea3f3f3ef8b5236331fe616
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ed7bc5b3bc56c12a1dc2f24dcf1fd9753c88e53eea3f3f3ef8b5236331fe616
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1896a49fa2d2ae879a5854125c16e6150ec7ec7cdf36c03b30e439b8a385e7f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1896a49fa2d2ae879a5854125c16e6150ec7ec7cdf36c03b30e439b8a385e7f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1896a49fa2d2ae879a5854125c16e6150ec7ec7cdf36c03b30e439b8a385e7f3


# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

11 2024-07-19
19:04:58

0x401a9c013323361871ff
10312a658a2dc1cf796145
e016d2f68cc066b53edac9

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

12 2024-07-13
07:18:55

0x48e97bff9e70763b1a60
dc1fb239754dff5cbcfe5f
893f69f9b7f8a0ca0a0b60

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

13 2024-07-05
22:26:05

0xc5bcc478da038cbbb9a0
bddf49f3a743aca8b511b9
341b5bbf4fe0486d67eae0

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

14 2024-06-28
19:15:59

0x29686c1d87ad6110b2d3
f99529179c52973f365b1e
7d4c577bea896d59de3c23

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

15 2024-06-21
19:30:57

0x314d29bc8f09837df306
6549944f704f337f39e832
bc3611aae5bae249eeeb94

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

16 2024-06-14
10:00:53

0x2e141c7ce8ef9d17d5c2
62e312973e7f8bbbf9f29b
0cb8d6136a4725b219c2e9

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

17 2024-06-07
19:01:06

0x4ae6fe1fc0e350620e2f
8e160ecbfca8e37ed994eb
17254f4fd5c02c15e6bf93

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

18 2024-05-31
23:30:42

0x8eb085a531561656e376
5363214ea834efe2a188d4
3f53564561c1ca3df6d4c3

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

19 2024-05-24
05:00:51

0x1423842d2a6292c3ee83
987fb614a1d77f416ad719
b50aadd03db40ef92e0557

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

3/5E USD values displayed at the time of transaction

https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x401a9c013323361871ff10312a658a2dc1cf796145e016d2f68cc066b53edac9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x401a9c013323361871ff10312a658a2dc1cf796145e016d2f68cc066b53edac9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x401a9c013323361871ff10312a658a2dc1cf796145e016d2f68cc066b53edac9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48e97bff9e70763b1a60dc1fb239754dff5cbcfe5f893f69f9b7f8a0ca0a0b60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48e97bff9e70763b1a60dc1fb239754dff5cbcfe5f893f69f9b7f8a0ca0a0b60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48e97bff9e70763b1a60dc1fb239754dff5cbcfe5f893f69f9b7f8a0ca0a0b60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5bcc478da038cbbb9a0bddf49f3a743aca8b511b9341b5bbf4fe0486d67eae0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5bcc478da038cbbb9a0bddf49f3a743aca8b511b9341b5bbf4fe0486d67eae0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5bcc478da038cbbb9a0bddf49f3a743aca8b511b9341b5bbf4fe0486d67eae0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29686c1d87ad6110b2d3f99529179c52973f365b1e7d4c577bea896d59de3c23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29686c1d87ad6110b2d3f99529179c52973f365b1e7d4c577bea896d59de3c23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29686c1d87ad6110b2d3f99529179c52973f365b1e7d4c577bea896d59de3c23
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x314d29bc8f09837df3066549944f704f337f39e832bc3611aae5bae249eeeb94
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x314d29bc8f09837df3066549944f704f337f39e832bc3611aae5bae249eeeb94
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x314d29bc8f09837df3066549944f704f337f39e832bc3611aae5bae249eeeb94
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e141c7ce8ef9d17d5c262e312973e7f8bbbf9f29b0cb8d6136a4725b219c2e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e141c7ce8ef9d17d5c262e312973e7f8bbbf9f29b0cb8d6136a4725b219c2e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2e141c7ce8ef9d17d5c262e312973e7f8bbbf9f29b0cb8d6136a4725b219c2e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ae6fe1fc0e350620e2f8e160ecbfca8e37ed994eb17254f4fd5c02c15e6bf93
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ae6fe1fc0e350620e2f8e160ecbfca8e37ed994eb17254f4fd5c02c15e6bf93
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ae6fe1fc0e350620e2f8e160ecbfca8e37ed994eb17254f4fd5c02c15e6bf93
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb085a531561656e3765363214ea834efe2a188d43f53564561c1ca3df6d4c3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb085a531561656e3765363214ea834efe2a188d43f53564561c1ca3df6d4c3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8eb085a531561656e3765363214ea834efe2a188d43f53564561c1ca3df6d4c3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1423842d2a6292c3ee83987fb614a1d77f416ad719b50aadd03db40ef92e0557
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1423842d2a6292c3ee83987fb614a1d77f416ad719b50aadd03db40ef92e0557
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1423842d2a6292c3ee83987fb614a1d77f416ad719b50aadd03db40ef92e0557


# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

20 2024-05-17
03:45:56

0x51fc9059857e55d077da
f09f4d58f67073bb77d1dd
f502372560550ea6deff2c

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

21 2024-05-10
10:52:00

0x29fc67fc721ec3994ddc
33eba83b9b2b18241aeeb9
3c8d6b29a79e13dd870163

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

22 2024-05-03
12:53:42

0x11b7f87243ea1e6121ee
102b00a56648304b1fe7b8
9962cd05141132d94b1fe5

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

23 2024-04-26
19:00:41

0x5ea258e3207da126a888
497ed3ba2bc3011127ec04
1f48f9543ef37f9bafcbee

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

24 2024-04-24
20:30:54

0x9a850501f72ba291f827
9f14b750538a9fd252f4c5
d6dd61e4bc4f7c283e9b5e

+ 20.000000000000000
000 GENESTOUX

B

ERC-721 EVENTS

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2023-06-02
06:20:50

0x5984bff2953c33fa3d04
f88a5e82c0809423bfca17
e18808d2cac85dd6df7ca4

+ 1 KEY B

2 2023-05-04
18:05:34

0x8bf2c8cd15f94098061b
7f851267aa39047096abaf
d42e2574a3ad70774a4c3e

+ 1 KEY B

3 2023-05-02
19:13:03

0xb4310b97ac334b4fffe9
4e7aa085e4585618e76339
274c7c9c113ac169b289ba

+ 1
FortheFaceAuction1
7

B

4/5E USD values displayed at the time of transaction

https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51fc9059857e55d077daf09f4d58f67073bb77d1ddf502372560550ea6deff2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51fc9059857e55d077daf09f4d58f67073bb77d1ddf502372560550ea6deff2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51fc9059857e55d077daf09f4d58f67073bb77d1ddf502372560550ea6deff2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29fc67fc721ec3994ddc33eba83b9b2b18241aeeb93c8d6b29a79e13dd870163
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29fc67fc721ec3994ddc33eba83b9b2b18241aeeb93c8d6b29a79e13dd870163
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29fc67fc721ec3994ddc33eba83b9b2b18241aeeb93c8d6b29a79e13dd870163
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11b7f87243ea1e6121ee102b00a56648304b1fe7b89962cd05141132d94b1fe5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11b7f87243ea1e6121ee102b00a56648304b1fe7b89962cd05141132d94b1fe5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11b7f87243ea1e6121ee102b00a56648304b1fe7b89962cd05141132d94b1fe5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ea258e3207da126a888497ed3ba2bc3011127ec041f48f9543ef37f9bafcbee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ea258e3207da126a888497ed3ba2bc3011127ec041f48f9543ef37f9bafcbee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ea258e3207da126a888497ed3ba2bc3011127ec041f48f9543ef37f9bafcbee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a850501f72ba291f8279f14b750538a9fd252f4c5d6dd61e4bc4f7c283e9b5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a850501f72ba291f8279f14b750538a9fd252f4c5d6dd61e4bc4f7c283e9b5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a850501f72ba291f8279f14b750538a9fd252f4c5d6dd61e4bc4f7c283e9b5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5984bff2953c33fa3d04f88a5e82c0809423bfca17e18808d2cac85dd6df7ca4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5984bff2953c33fa3d04f88a5e82c0809423bfca17e18808d2cac85dd6df7ca4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5984bff2953c33fa3d04f88a5e82c0809423bfca17e18808d2cac85dd6df7ca4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8bf2c8cd15f94098061b7f851267aa39047096abafd42e2574a3ad70774a4c3e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8bf2c8cd15f94098061b7f851267aa39047096abafd42e2574a3ad70774a4c3e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8bf2c8cd15f94098061b7f851267aa39047096abafd42e2574a3ad70774a4c3e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4310b97ac334b4fffe94e7aa085e4585618e76339274c7c9c113ac169b289ba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4310b97ac334b4fffe94e7aa085e4585618e76339274c7c9c113ac169b289ba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4310b97ac334b4fffe94e7aa085e4585618e76339274c7c9c113ac169b289ba


ERC-1155 EVENTS

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2023-08-30
03:09:12

0xf916d8515a2d67e2d496
992533e865345e9f0d4707
28931eac4106321305efd5

+ 1 Chain Launch
Raffle

B

2 2023-08-28
07:19:12

0x8582f71a33456976698b
aac536823c0dfa307dcbb9
6174adc00177c41dae4183

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.net

B

3 2023-08-26
20:19:25

0x75b5229b9f8037f2c33b
eff4f79c30e0a8e724e279
8201add7997e9a8a5c6327

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.com

B

4 2023-08-25
20:52:56

0xadd74d99cc3061e6bb45
b3ca0ee015d4ba6f99351f
dd012cb3f6b395abf1b34d

+ 1 NFTVoucher B

E USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

5/5

https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf916d8515a2d67e2d496992533e865345e9f0d470728931eac4106321305efd5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf916d8515a2d67e2d496992533e865345e9f0d470728931eac4106321305efd5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf916d8515a2d67e2d496992533e865345e9f0d470728931eac4106321305efd5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8582f71a33456976698baac536823c0dfa307dcbb96174adc00177c41dae4183
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8582f71a33456976698baac536823c0dfa307dcbb96174adc00177c41dae4183
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8582f71a33456976698baac536823c0dfa307dcbb96174adc00177c41dae4183
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75b5229b9f8037f2c33beff4f79c30e0a8e724e2798201add7997e9a8a5c6327
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75b5229b9f8037f2c33beff4f79c30e0a8e724e2798201add7997e9a8a5c6327
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75b5229b9f8037f2c33beff4f79c30e0a8e724e2798201add7997e9a8a5c6327
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadd74d99cc3061e6bb45b3ca0ee015d4ba6f99351fdd012cb3f6b395abf1b34d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadd74d99cc3061e6bb45b3ca0ee015d4ba6f99351fdd012cb3f6b395abf1b34d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadd74d99cc3061e6bb45b3ca0ee015d4ba6f99351fdd012cb3f6b395abf1b34d

